INDIAN SPACE SCIENCE OLYMPIAD 2023
PRELIMINARY EXAMINATION RESULTS

Student Name Parent Name Category Place Score Status
Laranya Choudhury Pravanjan Choudhury Junior Maharashtra 25 Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Prasun Chaitanya Pramod Chaitanya Junior Maharashtra 25 Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Aparajita Chowdhury Joydeep Chowdhury Junior West Bengal 23.75 Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Avinika Patel Kalpana Kumari Junior Maharashtra 23.75 Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Prishita Singh Arun Kumar Singh Junior Telangana 23.75 Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Varanasi Venkata Sai Srikar Varanasi Naga Sanyasi Rao Junior Karnataka 23.75 Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Varshita Karnati Malleswari Bitra Junior Telangana 23.75 Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Aniruddha Prabhu K Deepa Prabhu Junior Karnataka 22.5 Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Arpit Sahu Asima Behura Junior Odisha 22.5 Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Darsh Haldia Arpit Haldia Junior Rajasthan 22.5 Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Rudra Shrivastava Smita Shrivastava Junior Maharashtra 22.5 Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Sarthaki Patil Sarjerao Patil Junior Maharashtra 22.5 Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Ayushmann Das Amrita Das Junior Haryana 22 Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Prabuddha Basu Pallab Basu Junior Maharashtra 21.75 Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Stuti V Burli Vasu V Burli Junior Andhra Pradesh 21.75 Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Aadya Agarwal Monika Agarwal Junior Haryana 21.25 Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Aratrik Chaudhary Shalinder Chaudhary Junior Haryana 21.25 Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Reyansh Chandra Chandrika Khaspa Junior Maharashtra 21.25 Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Sanay Suri Shantala C P Junior Karnataka 21.25 Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Bhavesh Sai Chaganti Pati Raghava Rao Chaganti Pati Junior Haryana 21 Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Arjun Singh Mer Minal Pawar Junior Maharashtra 20 Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Ghanathe Sree Vani Ghanathe Kedarnath Rao Junior Telangana 20 Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Hemshikha Singaraju Vanaja Singaraju Junior Telangana 20 Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Paree Devkumar Digwal Devkumar K Digwal Junior Maharashtra 20 Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Siddhanta Saxena Divyesh Saxena Junior Maharashtra 20 Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam

Kolli Tanush K Soma Shekar Junior Andhra Pradesh 19.25 Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam



Doddi A L VM K Khushaal
Adrija Chowdhury

Akshar Dama
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Nssm Srinivasa Rao
Biplab Bhattacharya
Sruthi Vijayan
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Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2

Waiting List 2



Sinchana B S

Subhika Sahoo

Swara Makrand Kulkarni
Tarun

Tulsi Saini

Vedansh Agrawal

Srayansu Mohanty

Aadya Singh

Avneet Kaur

Charan Tej Appanna

Achintya K

Jaiganesh H

Kevin Joshua Edwin Gnanasekar
Yuvraj Rao

Ameya Kavitha Vinod
Ashwika Bharadwaj

Atharva Bhatnagar

Ayanna Bose

D Bhavya

Kavya Verma

Laxmikumari

M Muhammed Sulthan Ibrahim
Mohitha N

Mylavarapu Sai Sreshta
Pruthvi Manik Bangar

Samyak Bhongade

Tanish Tej Nella

Virat Gupta

Siddheswar Sai Madhav Polina

Aadya Nishant Kulkarni

Dr Srihari

Sunita Sahoo
Mrunmai Kulkarni
Ezhumalai

Dr Meenal Saini

Neeta Agarwal

Sudhanshu Sekhar Mohanty

Shishir Kumar Singh
Rajinder Kaur
Sudha Vuddagiri
Pavani K

Hariharan C

Edwin Gnanasekar
Yudhishthir Rao Tantla
KavithaK'S

Anisha

Vatsalya Bhatnagar
Deepesh Bose

D Pasad Rao
Sandeep Verma
Ramkumar Kumhar
G Mohammed Siddiq
Nagakumaan P

MV S R Kumar
Manik Bangar
Suresh Bhongade
Chaitanya Kumar Nella
Shiv Kumar Gupta
Ramakrishna Polina

Anushri Kulkarni

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Karnataka
Odisha
Maharashtra
Puducherry

Rajasthan

Madhya Pradesh

Odisha
Chhattisgarh
Maharashtra

Telangana
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Rajasthan

Kerala

Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Telangana

Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Telangana

Maharashtra

Maharashtra
Telangana

Chhattisgarh

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.25

6.75
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

6.25

6.25

6.25

6.25

6.25

6.25

6.25

6.25

6.25

6.25

6.25

6.25

6.25

6.25

5.75

Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2

Waiting List 2



Aradhya Amit Kulkarni
Pranjal Rajesh Pawar
Vidip Bagoria

Aarav Y Chotaliya
Abinaya S

Anishka Ashok Kumar Mishra
Anwesh Mahanta
Devansh Somesh Bhalerao
Sarthak Shrivastava
Shreyash Burli

Usha Rani Behera
Bhavamanyu

Lakshit Gaur

Mishika Goswami
Shreyanshi Mishra
Vaishnavi Mishra

Ananya Rajkumar Rathod
Arnav Patra

Atharva Anil Mayekar

B Uday Reddy

Devanshi Shelke

Erick Lian Halam

Harsh Kumar

Hezal Khanna

Ishant R Swami
Kasibhatta Pranjali
Mitansh Kumawat
Rakshan

Riti Ade

Sai Atman

Amit Kamlakar Kulkarni
Rajesh Phulchand Pawar
Rambabu Bagoria
Yogesh B Chotaliya
Sivayogasingam

Ashok Kumar S Mishra
Nirupama Mohanta
Swati Somesh Bhalerao
Pratik Srivastava
Sanganna Chanabasappa Burli
Ramesh Ch Behera
Manjula

Tara Chand Sharma
Praveen Goswami

Dr S K Mishra

Durgesh Kumar Mishra
Rajkumar Rathod

Dr Priyadarshini Choudhury
Anil Vasant Mayekar

B S Lakshminatha Reddy
Vibhuti Shelke

Thomas Halam

Ganesh Kumar

Dipika Khanna
Ramchandra D Swami

K Mahesh

Kamal Kumawat

Ganesh Kumar S

Gopal Ade

Sai Bandana Bal

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Jharkhand
Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh
Maharashtra
Odisha
Andhra Pradesh
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Telangana
Haryana
Karnataka
Haryana
Maharashtra
Telangana
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Madhya Pradesh
Gujarat
Telangana
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
Telangana

Daman and Diu

5.75
5.75
5.75
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
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Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2

Waiting List 2



Sannidhi Banesh Ghule
Yaj Gaurang Dhonde
Aditya Shankar Deka
Amolika Akshatha Patil
Amritanshu Raj
Aaradhya Jha

Amayra Srivastava
Arnav Bhatnagar
Adyaparnika K

Aisha Tehreem

Anika

Saladi Siva Akshay
Akarsh M Shiraguppi
Jahnavi Raut

Reyansh Shah

Snehali Jena

T Aakarsh

Aakarsh Srivastav

Aditya Raaj Manikpuri

Amogh Abhijeet Jamdar

Avipsa Sahu
Chakrank A
Deepakshi Mishra

H D Selvakumaran
Hena E

Himali Madhavi
Jenovin ]

Mayank Joshi

Pothula Aarnav Reddy

Rangu Vihaan

Banesh Gopinath Ghule
Gaurang H Dhonde
Sunanda H S

Akshatha Kumar

Sunita Kumari

Anand Kumar

Neha Arora

Vatsalya Bhatnagar
Subrahmanya Sastry KV
Saleena Shaheen
Sandeep Jaiswal

Saladi Venkateswara Rao
Madhav Raghu Shiraguppi
Sachin Raut

Gaurav Shah

Mitali Ray

T Swetha

Dr Ajeet Kumar Srivastava
Raj Kumar Manikpuri
Gandhali Abhijeet Jamdar
Prakash Narayan Sahu
Latha K

Divakar Nath Mishra

B Dineshkumar

Thahsin M P

Prabhakar Madhavi

Jenin ]

Ritu Joshi

Geetha Nareddy

Geetha

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Maharashtra
Daman and Diu
Karnataka
Karnataka
Bihar
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Rajasthan
Karnataka
Karnataka
Rajasthan
Karnataka
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Odisha
Telangana
Karnataka
Chhattisgarh
Maharashtra
Chhattisgarh
Telangana
Haryana
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Rajasthan
Telangana

Telangana

4.75
4.75
4.75
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25

L SR

3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75

Waiting List 2
Waiting List 2
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement

Need Improvement



Saharsh Ambekar

Saunak Banerjee

Shambhavi Abhijit Deshpande

Arohi Sarathe

Atul

Palak Sharma
Anwitha M

Arthav Kumar

Aayat Shifa
Abubakar Siddique Khan
Mohmmad Rizwan
Aarush Dhabale
Arshita Amit Sawant
Virat

Ajun Khare

Anshu Kumar
Chaitanya Tawde
Dhanistha Khera
Drishan Pal
Gandharv Patel H K
Kritartha Shukla
Muhammad Umar Adil
Nainika Rai

S Lakshith Reddy
Siddhesh

Atharwie Jha
Bhavika Yadav
Manvay Mahi
Vedalakshmi

Amitoj Singh

Savita Ambekar
Indrani M Banerjee
Abhijit Avinash Deshpande
P D Sarathe

Rajesh Kumar

Neeraj Sharma

Anil Kumar K

Suresh Kumar
Mohammed Zarrar V
Imran Khan

Mohmmad Rafi

Rahul Dhabale

Amit Waman Sawant
Anand Kumar

Smriti Khare

Ram Chandra Chaudhary
Manasvi Tawde
Deepak

Subarna Pal

Kempanna H C
Siddhartha Shukla
Mohammed Adil N
Gopalraorai

S Naveen Kumar Reddy
Pradip Patil

Mohit Jha

Devesh Yadav

Sumit Kumar

Vijesh PV

Rajinder Kaur

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Rajasthan
West Bengal
Karnataka
Madhya Pradesh
Karnataka
Telangana
Himachal Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Telangana
Karnataka
Bihar
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Haryana
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Telangana
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Delhi
Karnataka

Maharashtra

3.75
3.75
3.75
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.25
3.25

2.75
2.75
2.75
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
1.75

Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement

Need Improvement



Vanika Sharma

Aarush Rahul Tawde
Chatrala Chirantan Reddy
Diya Anoop

Arpit Arvind Khule
Atharv Mukesh Salodkar
Ishaan

Manvi Roy

Thaduvayi Sudhesh Guptta
Udit Pandey

Anusha Singhal

Deeba Hatif Sayed

Apaar Mehta

Aryan Mane

Geeth Akshaya Reddy
Aile Harthik

Atharva Shukla

B R Thibishka

Bhairavi Kutumbale
Dhanshri Prashant Pedam
Dhanvin Vyaas R
Saksham Vashisth
Subhashree Priyaddarshini Singh
Yashraj Mishra

Ankit Kumar

Mahi Joshi

Mayukh Rudra

Alok Nath Lala

Ishana Pal

Veerangana Shekhawat

Harsahay Sharma
Rahul Tawde

C Ravi Kumar Reddy
Anoop Karunakaran
Arvind Devlal Khule
Mukesh Salodkar
Karthikeyan
Sudhanshu Sekher Roy
Thaduvayi Sridevi
Vinod Pandey

Aastha Singhal

Ejaz Hatif Sayed
Vandita

Rupin Mane

Sateesh Reddy Ambati
Aile Ramulu

Vishal Shukla

Bharani Kumar

Sonali Kutumbale
Prashant Shankarrao Pedam
Rajkumar Ramu

Nand kishore

Ranjan Kumar Singh
Rituraj Mishra
Jagarnath Pandit

Ritu Joshi

Surajit Rudra

Saurabh Singh Sangwan
Chandrabhushan Pal

Pradeep Singh Shekhawat

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Telangana
Daman and Diu
Maharashtra
Daman and Diu
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Telangana
Madhya Pradesh
Haryana
Maharashtra
Chandigarh
Maharashtra
Telangana
Telangana
Daman and Diu
Tamil Nadu
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Rajasthan
Dadra Diu
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
Rajasthan
Gujarat
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra

Rajasthan

1.75
1.5
1.5
1.5

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

0.75
0.5

0.25

0.25

0.25

o o

-0.25
-0.25
-0.25
-0.5
-0.5
-0.5
-0.75
-0.75
-0.75

Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement

Need Improvement



Kanishka Mishra Chandan Kumar Mishra Junior Dadra Diu -1 Need Improvement
M Aniruth Muthukumar Junior Tamil Nadu -1.25 Need Improvement
Naga Sai Harika R Uma Prabha Junior Telangana -1.25 Need Improvement
S Devarshini Reddy S Surendra Reddy Junior Telangana -1.25 Need Improvement
Soham Pandurang Humbe Junior Maharashtra -1.25 Need Improvement
Surya Pratap Mohapatra Sugyan Kumar Mohapatra Junior Odisha -1.25 Need Improvement
Shubhra Jhariya Bhajanlal Jhariya Junior Madhya Pradesh -1.75 Need Improvement
Kartik Nath Mausumi Nath Junior Assam -2 Need Improvement
Ayush Parte Veerandra Singh Junior Madhya Pradesh -2.5 Need Improvement
Dhyey Lad Kalpeshkumar Lad Junior Daman and Diu -2.5 Need Improvement
Lavanya Khandelwal Prashant Khandelwal Junior Rajasthan -2.5 Need Improvement
Mitansh Usha Salian Junior Karnataka -2.5 Need Improvement
Samarth Vaishnav Kamaldas Junior Madhya Pradesh -2.5 Need Improvement
Sai Sampath M Ramakishore M Junior Karnataka -2.75 Need Improvement
Thiru Charran Murthi Murthi M Junior Karnataka -3 Need Improvement

IMPORTANT NOTE

The registration process will be permanently closed when the number of registered students in each category reaches 120.

Candidates who are in the TOP 120 are eligible to register for the FINAL EXAMINATION.

Remaining candidates who have cleared the examination are in the Waiting List 1 and Waiting List 2.

If any of the TOP 120 candidates do not register for the Final examination on or before 5PM, 10 October 2023, their candidature will be CANCELLED without any prior notice and the top scorer
from the Waiting list 1 will be moved to the Top 120 list.

Waiting List 1: Candidates from waiting list 1 will have the opportunity to register only from 11th October. The registration for candidates in this list appears to be open from October 11 to October
20,2023.

Waiting List 2: After October 20, candidates in the waiting list 2 will be considered for registration. The registration of candidates in this list appears to be open from October 20 to October 30,
2023.

Registration portal for Final Level Examination is opened. Visit www.spaceolympiad.com for registration.
Date of offline workshop and exam: 27, 28,29 December 2023
Venue: Vidya Academy of Science and Technology (VAST), Thrissur, Kerala.



